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Title

A. M. v City of NY

Aegis Capital v Dominari Securities
B., Malachi

Beagan v Akebono Brake Corp.
Century Indemnity v Brooklyn Union
Continuum Energy v Iron Oak

F., Christopher v Janine R.

Fleischer v Upholstery and Design

Foster v Renaissance Equity Holdings LL.C

GCS Second Ave v Cohn

Gervasi v FSP 787 Seventh LLC
Handley v BH Properties
Hempstead v Hammer & Steele
Hess v EDR Assets

LW Holdco v Puls

Maldonado v Hines 1045

Marisol Holdings v Imagine Airport
Mattter of Gonzalez

McWilliams v A.O. Smith Water
Medrano-Pereyra v 3462 Third Avenue

Mejia v NYC Transit

Moran v Pereira
Najera-Ordonez v 260 Partners
People of SNY v National Rifle Assoc.
People v Akil Martin

People v Arnold Makai

People v David Knott

People v Dominique Johnson
People v Eduardo Rodriguez
People v Gerardo Gutierrez
People v Gregorio Lazaro
People v Jamaul Bobb

People v Jose Delossantos
People v Luis Rodriguez

People v Malik Kirk

People v Marcus Velasquez
People v Mark Stevens

Motion Number

M-1667
M-1729
M-1785
M-1873
M-1541
M-0819
M-1456
M-1370
M-1524
M-1943
M-1724
M-1784
M-1865
M-1116

M-1948
M-0979
M-1808
M-0671
M-1668
M-1321
M-1494
M-1741

M-1118

M-894

M-1569
M-4573
M-1637
M-1747
M-4465
M-1731

M-1631
M-1795
M-1545
M-1633
M-1855
M-1666
M-1831


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/A. M. v City of NY (M-1667).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/Aegis Capital v Dominari Securities (M-1729).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/B., Malachi (M-1785).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/Beagan v Akebono Brake Corp. (M-1873).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/Century Indemnity v Brooklyn Union (M-1541).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/Continuum Energy v Iron Oak (M-0819).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/F., Christopher v Janine R. (M-1456).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/Fleischer v Upholstery and Design (M-1370).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/Foster v Renaissance Equity Holdings LLC (M-1524).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/GCS Second Ave v Cohn (M-1943).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/Gervasi v FSP 787 Seventh LLC (M-1724).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/Handley v BH Properties (M-1784).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/Hempstead v Hammer & Steele (M-1865).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/Hess v EDR Assets (M-1116).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/LW Holdco v Puls (M-1948).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/Maldonado v Hines 1045 (M-0979).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/Marisol Holdings v Imagine Airport (M-1808).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/Mattter of Gonzalez (M-0671).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/McWilliams v A.O. Smith Water (M-1668).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/Medrano-Pereyra v 3462 Third Avenue (M-1321).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/Mejia v NYC Transit (M-1494).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/Moran v Pereira (M-1741).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/Najera-Ordonez v 260 Partners (M-1118).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/People of SNY v National Rifle Assoc. (M-894).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/People v Akil Martin (M-1569).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/People v Arnold Makai (M-4573).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/People v David Knott (M-1637).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/People v Dominique Johnson (M-1747).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/People v Eduardo Rodriguez (M-4465).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/People v Gerardo Gutierrez (M-1731).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/People v Gregorio Lazaro (M-1631).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/People v Jamaul Bobb (M-1795).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/People v Jose Delossantos (M-1545).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/People v Luis Rodriguez (M-1633).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/People v Malik Kirk (M-1855).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/People v Marcus Velasquez (M-1666).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/People v Mark Stevens (M-1831).pdf

People v Rasheed Clark

People v Tonnie Coggins

People v Torin Williams

People v Trevor Burns

Pooler v Shawmut Design

Real Dependable v Fountain Gardens

Reinoso v Liberty Hospitality
Rice v W 1515t St

Rivera v Durable Diesel
Thomas v 560-566 Hudson
Vasquez v Manhattan College
Woodson v Convent 1

Zapata v One Vanderbilt

M-1636
M-1154
M-1423
M-1810
M-1397
M-1975
M-2004
M-1974
M-1973
M-1117
M-0978
M-1125
M-1728


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/People v Rasheed Clark (M-1636).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/People v Tonnie Coggins (M-1154).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/People v Torin Williams (M-1423).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/People v Trevor Burns (M-1810).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/Pooler v Shawmut Design (M-1397).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/Real Dependable v Fountain Gardens (M-1975).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/Reinoso v Liberty Hospitality (M-2004).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/Rice v W 151st St (M-1974).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/Rivera v Durable Diesel (M-1973).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/Thomas v 560-566 Hudson (M-1117).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/Vasquez v Manhattan College (M-0978).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/Woodson v Convent 1 (M-1125).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/Zapata v One Vanderbilt (M-1728).pdf

